
Year Degree Semester Sem Start Dates Mid Term Dates Last Teaching Date End Term Exam Date Diwali Break

1 BCA I Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Thursday, December 4, 2025 Monday, December 8, 2025 Thurdsday, October 16, 2025 to Sunday, October 26, 2025

2 BCA III Monday, June 16, 2025 Monday, August 18, 2025 Friday, October 3, 2025 Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Thurdsday, October 16, 2025 to Sunday, October 26, 2025

3 BCA V Monday, June 16, 2025 Monday, August 18, 2025 Friday, October 3, 2025 Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Thurdsday, October 16, 2025 to Sunday, October 26, 2025

1 MCA I Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Thursday, December 4, 2025 Monday, December 8, 2025 Thurdsday, October 16, 2025 to Sunday, October 26, 2025

2 MCA III Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Monday, August 4, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025 Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Thurdsday, October 16, 2025 to Sunday, October 26, 2025


